LP—20.2

VERSION 0903




LP—20.2 HARDWARE ILLUSTRATION SHERET

Al.
A2.
A3.
A4.
AS5.
A6.
A7.
A8.
A9.
BL.
B2.
cl.
C2.
C3.
C4.

Qty.
1/2"X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [2PCS]
1/2"X1 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [4PCS]
3/8"X3 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [1PCS]
3/8”X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [2PCS]
3/8"X2 3/4” HEX HEAD BOLT -——-————- [10PCS]
3/8”X2” HEX HEAD BOLT -———————————- [2PCS]
3/8"X1 1/2” HEX HEAD BOLT -————————- [2PCS]
5/16"X3 1/4” HEX HEAD BOLT-————-——-- [1PCS]
5/16"X1” HEX HEAD BOLT ———————————- [6PCS]
1/2" NYLON LOCK NUT -————————————- [6PCS]
3/8” NYLON LOCK NUT -———————————- [17PCS]
1/2” (LD)WASHER ———————————————~— —[4PCS]
3/8” (I.D)WASHER -———————————————- [12PCS]
5/16” (LD)WASHER ——————————————~— —[7PCS]
5/16” SPRING WASHER —————————————- [7PCS]

A3 A4 A5
A8 A9
2 a\ gl
B2 C1 c2 C3 C4
] ) o) O] ®
1 2 3 4

Qty.
Dl. 2"%2% FOQT. CAP (9211-084) »=——r—mree—n [RPCS]
D2. 94 1/4" PULLEY (9213—-008)————=—=————~ [5PCS]
D3. 60X45 NYLON BUSHING (9211-047)-————- 1PCS
D5. 2°%X8" )END CAP (92N —D18) == —mim Tﬂom*
. D8. 2"X2"3END CAP (9211-008) ~~~=———r—ex [1PCS]
D7. 8 SPRING SNAP LINK (8810-001) ———--—— [1PCS]
D8. 2"X2" RUBBER CANE CAP (9214-002) ————[2PCS]
D9. 1"X2" END CAP (9211-009) ————-——————— [1PCS]
D10. 4365mm STEEL CABLE - - ——————————~— [1PCS]
D11. 2”X2” RUBBER DOUNT (9212-010) —————— [3PCS]
D12.91” ROUND END CAP (9260-021)-——————- [2PCS]




P—20.2 PARTS ILLUSTRATION SHEET

A [1PCS] , E [1PCS] F [2PCS]

. Rk
7
B [1PCS]
A H [1PCS]
N \
= > .
c [1PCS] / @2 @u/
X T \
Vi
VX
D-1 [1PCS] J [1PCS] K [1PCS]

I [2PCS] L [2PCS]

> &

\ 80990000000 \
"4







7 dOVd




